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Masc
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Fem
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Masc

C1
Fem

Trip. Atletas
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30 ADAmarante 1 52 88

212 ÁBravasC 13 71 1 1422

215 DarqueKC 2 13 3 59

301 AMarãoC 9 53 1117

901 Teixugos 12 33

912 CPPenedo 7 71 1 916

914 TEA 5 32 1010

933 Dumbria 3 1 44

64614 29408 89
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Dorsal Nome ClubeN. Fed 2ªmanga1ªmangaAno
K1 Masculino11:0112/02/2017

1 914 TEA 11:010Mario Otero
2 914 TEA 11:020Santiago Cabeiras
3 914 TEA 11:030Pablo Vazquez
4 914 TEA 11:040Candido Acuna
5 912 CPPenedo 11:050Brais Rocha
6 912 CPPenedo 11:060Daniel Cortegoso
7 20207 212 ÁBravasC 11:072001Daniel Vieira
8 18020 212 ÁBravasC 11:081997Jaime Teixeira
9 912 CPPenedo 11:090Borja Martinez

10 17290 301 AMarãoC 11:101996Tiago Flores
11 912 CPPenedo 11:110Iago Munoz
12 15722 212 ÁBravasC 11:121998António Varejão

13 912 CPPenedo 11:130Daniel Reint
14 912 CPPenedo 11:140Miguel Olaya
15 22257 301 AMarãoC 11:152000João Alves Martins

16 933 Dumbria 11:160Jorge Quintáns

17 933 Dumbria 11:170Iago Canosa
18 933 Dumbria 11:180Marcos Cancela
19 912 CPPenedo 11:190Agoney Suarez
20 580 215 DarqueKC 11:201963José Castro

21 13971 212 ÁBravasC 11:211987Tiago Teixeira
22 19468 301 AMarãoC 11:222000Nuno Ribeiro
23 19023 301 AMarãoC 11:232001Nuno Ferreira
24 20685 212 ÁBravasC 11:242000Miguel Sampaio
25 20235 215 DarqueKC 11:251997Gonçalo Lima

26 18797 30 ADAmarante 11:261998Jiale Yu
27 7104 301 AMarãoC 11:271978Adriano Ribeiro
28 15335 212 ÁBravasC 11:281995Pedro Magalhães

29 19131 212 ÁBravasC 11:292000João Monteiro da Cunha

30 15105 301 AMarãoC 11:301993Rui Ferreira
31 11096 301 AMarãoC 11:311989Diogo Mota
32 20208 212 ÁBravasC 11:322000José Fernandes Carvalho

33 17571 301 AMarãoC 11:331998José Poças

34 19125 212 ÁBravasC 11:341999André Mendes

35 15094 212 ÁBravasC 11:351994Rodrigo Magalhães

36 16467 301 AMarãoC 11:361998Frederico Alvarenga
37 19497 212 ÁBravasC 11:371997Roberto Ribeiro
38 16466 212 ÁBravasC 11:381999Alexandre Magalhães

39 914 TEA 11:390Axel Afonso
40 9186 212 ÁBravasC 11:401987Ivan Silva

40

41 914 TEA 11:410Roxana Bernardez
Dorsal Nome ClubeN. Fed 2ªmanga1ªmangaAno

K1 Feminino12/02/2017

42 19422 215 DarqueKC 11:422002Valéria Araújo

43 901 Teixugos 11:430Laura Perez
44 301 AMarãoC 11:440Lorena Rama
45 901 Teixugos 11:450Ari Alvarez
46 912 CPPenedo 11:460Ainhoa Rodriguez
47 20855 301 AMarãoC 11:472001Cristina Marinho da Costa
48 21824 301 AMarãoC 11:481997Ana Sampaio
49 18410 215 DarqueKC 11:491999Mara Gomes
50 10233 30 ADAmarante 11:501984Ana Cerqueira
51 20233 215 DarqueKC 11:511997Rafaela Araújo

52 20200 212 ÁBravasC 11:522001Mariana Pinhero
53 14766 30 ADAmarante 11:531991Sara Bastos
54 914 TEA 11:540Sara Bugarin

Pag. de 21

XXIII Slalom Internacional de Fridão
Fridão - Amarante, 12 Fevereiro 200173



Dorsal Nome ClubeN. Fed 2ªmanga1ªmangaAno
K1 Feminino12/02/2017

14

Dorsal Nome ClubeN. Fed 2ªmanga1ªmangaAno
C1 Masculino12/02/2017

55 914 TEA 11:550Andres Alonso
56 914 TEA 11:560Kevin Alvarez
57 912 CPPenedo 11:570Brais Rocha
58 912 CPPenedo 11:580Miguel Olaya
59 18796 30 ADAmarante 11:592002Eduardo Teixeira
60 912 CPPenedo 12:000Daniel Cortegoso
61 912 CPPenedo 12:010Borja Martinez
62 15722 212 ÁBravasC 12:021998António Varejão

63 912 CPPenedo 12:030Iago Munoz
64 901 Teixugos 12:040Brais Pereira
65 912 CPPenedo 12:050Agoney Gonzalez
66 912 CPPenedo 12:060Marcos Pereira
67 19468 301 AMarãoC 12:072000Nuno Ribeiro
68 20208 212 ÁBravasC 12:082000José Fernandes Carvalho

69 20235 215 DarqueKC 12:091997Gonçalo Lima

70 19467 30 ADAmarante 12:101999Ricardo Xavier
71 19131 212 ÁBravasC 12:112000João Monteiro da Cunha

72 20201 30 ADAmarante 12:122000João Sampaio

73 9186 212 ÁBravasC 12:131987Ivan Silva
74 15105 301 AMarãoC 12:141993Rui Ferreira
75 16467 301 AMarãoC 12:151998Frederico Alvarenga
76 16466 212 ÁBravasC 12:161999Alexandre Magalhães

77 914 TEA 12:170Emilio Gonzalez
78 17571 301 AMarãoC 12:181998José Poças

79 14665 30 ADAmarante 12:191990Luis Gonçalves

80 13971 212 ÁBravasC 12:201987Tiago Teixeira
81 7104 301 AMarãoC 12:211978Adriano Ribeiro
82 19497 212 ÁBravasC 12:221997Roberto Ribeiro
83 11097 30 ADAmarante 12:231988José Carvalho

29

84 18410 215 DarqueKC 12:241999Mara Gomes
Dorsal Nome ClubeN. Fed 2ªmanga1ªmangaAno

C1 Feminino12/02/2017

85 19422 215 DarqueKC 12:252002Valéria Araújo

86 20200 212 ÁBravasC 12:262001Mariana Pinhero
87 912 CPPenedo 12:270Ainhoa Rodriguez
88 20233 215 DarqueKC 12:281997Rafaela Araújo

89 933 Dumbria 12:290Lorena Rama

6
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